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PREPARED FOR:

OUT THE DOOR PRICE $74,395.16

REBATES/INCENTIVES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

VEHICLES ARE ELIGIBLE FOR ALL INCENTIVES AT TIME OF CONTRACT PREPARATION

THIS QUOTE IS ON APPROVED CREDIT.

THANK YOU FOR THIS BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

AARON
CHEVROLET
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2024 35OO SILVERADCI

Kmffi ffiew wK&

AUGUST 7TH2023
PREPARED BY: ANDREW PAYNE

MOBILE: 951S91-6948
APAYNE@AARONCH EVY.CO M

VEHICLE: 2024 SILVERADO REG CAB
UPFIT W' LANDSCAPE DUMP

BACKUP CAMERA, TOW PACKAGE
COLOR: WHITE

DESCRIPTION

iISRP

SERVICE BODY

TAXES(8.75%)

REGTSTRATION(EXEMPT), TITLE, DOC FEE

AMOUNT

$49,295.00

$18,999.00

$5,983.16

$118.00


